

Stearns County Courthouse and Jail (courthouse) St. Cloud, MN; Stearns County Thomas Harvey 1980 Minnesota Historical Society, 690 Cedar Street, St. Paul, MN 55101 Northeast 03826/8

> FROM THE COLLECTIONS OF THE MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY THIS PHOTOGRAPH IS FOR REFERENCE USE ONLY. IT MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED OR SOLD WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

03826

NOTICE: This material may be protected by copyright law (Title 17 U. S. Code).



Stearns County Courthouse and Jail (Jail) St. Cloud, MN; Stearns County Thomas Harvey 1980 Minnesota Historical Society, 690 Cedar Street, St. Paul, MN 55101 East 03826/14

> FROM THE COLLECTIONS OF THE MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY THIS PHOTOCICL' IS FOR REFERENCE USI ONLY. IT MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED OR SOLD WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

03826

14

NOTICE: This material may be protected by copyright law (Title 17 U. S. Code).